Paycom
7501 W. Memorial Road
Oklahoma City OK 73142

Central Square
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary FL 32746

ADP Augusta
One ADP Drive
Augusta GA 30909

Bamboohr
335 South 560 West
Lindon, UT 84042-1911

BID ITEM #23-160

HUMAN RESOURCES INFORMATION SYSTEM
& PAYROLL SYSTEM FOR AUGUSTA, GA
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT

DUE: Thurs. 03/30/2023 @11:00 A.M.

Director

Harris Computer
1 Antares Drive, Suite 100

Ottawa ON, K2E 8C4
Canada

NeoGov
300 Continental Blvd #565
El Segunda CA 90245

Paycor
4811 Montgomery Road
Cincinnati OH 45212

Paylocity
1400 American Lane
Schaumburg, IL60173

Contact Person

Tyler
5101 Tennyson Parkway
Plano TX 75024

ADP
1 ADP Bivd
Roseland NJ 07068

UKG

2250 North Commerce Parkway
Weston, FL 33326

Namely

195 Broadway, 15th Floor
New York, NY 10007

Compliance
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2/24/23, 1:56 PM

PR_bid_email_list

2023-02-24 nisholm, Sanandia

iGov Solutions prasad@igovsolution.com N NOM
2023-02-24 Valay, Prasad

iPro Inc. jeffd@ipro-inc.com N NOM
2023-02-24 DeSchon, Jeff

iPro Inc. wesc@ipro-inc.com

2023-02-24 Chaffin, Wes

incusol btanna@incusol.com N NOM
2023-02-24 Tanna, Sapna

mLogica, Inc. anthony.nelson@mlogica.com N NOM
2023-02-24 Nelson, Anthony

mLogica, LLC rfpgroup@milogica.com N NOM
2023-02-24 Nelson, Anthony

nleague services Inc santhi.sri@nleague.com N NOM
2023-02-24 sripathy, vasanthi

precise software solutions statecontracts@precise-soft.com N NOM
inc polulak, drew

2023-02-24

sCube Inc. julie.endres@scubeenterprise.com N NOM
2023-02-24 Endres, Julie

simpledu zach@simpledu.org N NOM
2023-02-24 Sheppard, Zach

spectrum medical services | chad@medicalspectrumservices.com N NOM
2023-02-24 godwin, chad

teknaux lic contact@teknaux.com N NOM
2023-02-24 Pulijala, Padma

ETHNIC GROUP COUNT

African American 118

Asian American 56

Native American 4

Hispanic/Latino

Pacific Island/American 3

Non Minority 809

Not Classified 0

Total Number of Vendors 994

Total Number of Contacts

1748

https://ssl.doas.state.ga.us/PRSapp/P.jsp?W=23&X=721556&Y=23-160&Z=N

PR _bid email list
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Planholders

Supplier (14)

Supplier =
Alight
fourth123$
InvenioLS|
ITR Consulting
JLUL LOGISTICS LLC
Mythics Inc
Mythics, inc.
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department
paychex
Paycor
ShareSTAFF
Tyler Technologies
Tyler Technologies-MUNIS Division

Workday inc.

Supplier Details
Supplier Name
Contact Name
Address
Email

Phone Number

Alight

Matthew Friedman

4 Overlook Point, Lincolnshire, IL 60069
matthew.friedman@alight.com

773-817-0065

Add Supplier | | Export To Excel |

Download Date

03/06/2023

03/03/2023

03/15/2023

02/28/2023

02/25/2023

03/02/2023

03/06/2023

02/24/2023

03/01/2023

03/24/2023

03/13/2023

03/17/2023

02/25/2023

02/24/2023

Add Supplier

1/2
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23-160_RFP

23-160_ADD1
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Addendum

Action

View
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View
History
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